
13
th

 International Summer School on Advanced Studies of Polymer Electrolyte Fuel Cells (DRAFT SCHEDULE)

Date: Date: 6.-14. September 2021

Place: Place: 

TU Graz & Yokohama National University

Central 

European 

Summer 

Time

Japan Time

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Saturday

Sunday Monday Tuesday

05.09.2021 06.09.2021 07.09.2021 08.09.2021 09.09.2021 10.09.2021 11./12.09.2021 13.09.2021 14.09.2021

08:30

09:45

15:30

16:45

Welcome - 

Introduction
Student Poster 

presentation

Fundamentals of 

electrode 

processes

Basics of the 

electrochemical 

measurements

Hydrogen Fuel cell durability
Workshop

10:00

11:15

17:00

18:15

Principle and 

application of Fuel 

Cells 

Student Poster 

presentation

Modelling of PEFC 

Single cell PEFC 

testing: testing 

protocol 

Hydrogen 

production by 

electrolysis

Modelling of 

Degradation Workshop

11:30

12:45

18:30

19:45

Hydrogen society Student Poster 

presentation

Heat and mass 

transport

Kinetic parameters 

of the ORR 

Thermochemical 

hydrogen 

production and 

purification

Fuel Cells
Workshop

Closing

Hybrid Event (online and face to face) parallel at: 


