13th International Summer School on Advanced Studies of Polymer Electrolyte Fuel Cells (DRAFT SCHEDULE)

Date: Date: 6.-14. September 2021

Place: Place: Hybrid Event (online and face to face) parallel at:

TU Graz & Yokohama National University

Central European Summer Time	Japan Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday Sunday	Monday	Tuesday
Time		05.09.2021	06.09.2021	07.09.2021	08.09.2021	09.09.2021	10.09.2021	11./12.09.2021	13.09.2021	14.09.2021
08:30 09:45	15:30 16:45		Welcome - Introduction	Student Poster presentation	Fundamentals of electrode processes	Basics of the electrochemical measurements	Hydrogen		Fuel cell durability	Workshop
10:00 11:15	17:00 18:15		Principle and application of Fuel Cells	Student Poster presentation	Modelling of PEFC	Single cell PEFC testing: testing protocol	Hydrogen production by electrolysis		Modelling of Degradation	Workshop
11:30 12:45	18:30 19:45		Hydrogen society	Student Poster	Heat and mass transport	Kinetic parameters of the ORR	Thermochemical hydrogen production and purification		Fuel Cells	Workshop Closing